
11591 Pierce Street, Riverside, CA 92505  Phone 951-354-7095

E-mail info@lsuchurch.org     Website  www.lsuchurch.org

Liturgical Service 8:30 am: Matthew Reeves, homilist;  
Esther Kinzer, Liturgist 
Next Week: Devo Kritzinger

church@study 10:00 am: Sabbath School classes for all ages. 
Visitors are welcome to join any class.	

 11:00 am: Anthony Lyder	                                                      	
Next Week: Mandy Shultz 
 
Before the worship service, join us for community and a 
refreshment. Open from 9:30-11:00 am.

BIOS. Stories That Shape Us. 

 
Songs for Worship 

All Creatures Of Our God And King 
Overcome 

The Power Of Your Love

Prayer 
Bobby Brown

Featured Music 
Montecito Chamber Orchestra

Homily 
Anthony Lyder

Bios Feature 
Honesto Pascual

Song of Response 
Amazing Grace

Congregational Sending 
The Lord’s Prayer

The 

SABBATH WORSHIP : July 21, 2018



church@study (10:00am). Destination        
Sabbath School, lesson by Norman Powell.  
In Journey, Peter Cress introduces Honest Prayer 
by J.S. Spong. Conversations Sabbath School will 
be meeting in Room 30.

Sabbath Rest is until 7:57pm on July 21.  
Next Sabbath’s welcome July 27, at 7:53pm.

Fellowship Luncheon. Visitors are invited to 
potluck across the street in Sierra Vista Chapel 
after ONESummer worship service. Members are 
invited to come with a dish. All are welcome!

Sewing Club. Summer schedule will continue 
with meetings on the first and third Thursday of 
the month from 2:00pm- 6:00pm at Sierra Vista 
Chapel. Next meeting is on August 2.

Family Vespers. Friday July 27,  please join us for 
vespers at the Doty Trust Park @7:00pm.   

Youth & Family Beach Vespers. Save the 
date! Sabbath July 28, we will be meeting at the 
Huntington State Beach @3:00pm for vespers. 
Come and enjoy fellowship and a potluck with 
your church family. Please let us know what you’re 
bringing to the potlcuk by signing up online at 
www.lsuchurch.org/children.

Members. Moved or changed your name? Please 
help us keep our membership records up to date. 
Submit updates at lsuchurch.org/member-info.  

Sunday Summer Social.  Please join us on 
August 5,  from 5pm-8pm for a fun filled evening 
with food and games. The University Gym and  
Pool will be open , there will be Soccer and much 
more!  See you there!!

The Montecito International Music Festival 
is underway at La Sierra University through July 
27,  and includes free concerts featuring world-
class classical artists. Information is available at 
montecitomusicfestival.com or call 213-925-2400.

Tuition Aid. La Sierra Academy Tuition aid 
forms for the 2018-2019 school year are available 
in the church office. Please have all paper work 
submitted by Tuesday, July 24.

La Sierra Academy TK-12.  Registration begins 
on  July 30. Come visit our campus and see the 
comprehensive programs and offerings available 
in our Christ-centered, faith-based curriculum. 
Please call  951. 351. 1445 or visit lsak12.com

lsuchurch This Week
	 July 22	 10:00am-2:00pm: Wellness Warehouse Open. 4821 Riverwalk Pkwy 
 
	 July 23	 2:00pm-6:00pm: Wellness Warehouse Open. 4821 Riverwalk Pkwy 
		  7:00pm-9:00pm: Pingpong Fellowship. Fellowship Hall

	 July 24	 2:00pm-6:00pm: Wellness Warehouse Open. 4821 Riverwalk Pkwy

	 July 25	 2:00pm-6:00pm: Wellness Warehouse Open. 4821 Riverwalk Pkwy 
		  7:00pm: Prayer Meeting - Sierra Vista Chapel	 	

	 July 27	 7:00pm: Family Vespers. Doty Trust Park

	 July 28	 3:00pm: Family Beach Vespers. Huntington State Beach 

	 August 2	 2:00pm-6:00pm: Sewing Club. Sierra Vista Chapel

	 August 5	 5:00pm-8:00pm: Sunday Social.  University Pool & Gym

Planning Ahead

	 Lead Pastor	 Chris Oberg	 xtoberg@gmail.com	
	 Community Engagement Pastor	 Vadim Dementyev	 vadim@lsuchurch.org	
	 Visitation Pastor	 Myriam Gonzalez	 pastormyriam@gmail.com	
	 Worship & Media Pastor	 Devo Kritzinger	 devo@lsuchurch.org	
	 La Sierra Univ. Campus Pastor	 Sam Leonor	 sleonor@lasierra.edu	
	 Children & Family Pastor	 Beverly Maravilla	 bmaravilla@lsuchurch.org	
	 Discipleship & Nurture Pastor	 Vaughn Nelson	 vnelson@lsuchurch.org	
	 Youth Pastor	 Anthony Lyder	 alyder@lsuchurch.org	
	 Director of Finance	 Steve Hemenway	 shemenway@lsuchurch.org	
	 Administrative Assistant	 Lori Ann Fuss	 lfuss@lsuchurch.org	
	 Administrative Assistant	 Rosalia Phillips	 rphllips@lsuchurch.org	
	 Business Office	 Emiley Parra	 eparra@lsuchurch.org	
	 Community Engagement Coord.	 Mandy Shultz	 mshultz@lsuchurch.org	
	 Community Engagement Pastor	 Otis Coutsoumpos	 ocoutsoumpos@lsuchurch.org

* Office hours: Tuesday thru Thursday 9:00am-4:00pm; Friday 9:00am-12:00pm Tel. 951.354.7095


